
AMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

GREATER NOIDA 

 

MONTHLY CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 

FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 

 

 

Theme for the Year “Learn to Excel and 

Explore to be the Torchbearer for 

Others“ 

  



 

Aman Public School  

Holidays 

Sr. No Date Holidays 

1 14.04.2025 (Monday) Dr. Ambedkar Jayant 

2 18.04.2025 (Friday) Good Friday 

3 12.05.2025 (Monday) Budh Purnima 

4 20.05.2025 to 30.06.2025 Summer Vacation 

5 09.08.2025 (Saturday) Raksha Bandhan 

6 14.08.2025 (Thursday) Chehallum 

7 16.08.2025 (Saturday) Shri Krishna Janmashtmi 

8 05.09.2025 (Friday) Barawafat 

9 06.09.2025 (Saturday) Anant Chaturdasi 

10 01.10.2025 (Wednesday) Mahanavmi 

11 02.10.2025 (Thursday) Dusshera & Gandhi Jayanti 

12 07.10.2025 (Tuesday) Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

13 20.10.2025 to 23.10.2025 
(Monday to Saturday) 

DEEPAWALI VACATION 

14 28.10.2025 (Tuesday) Chhat Puja 

15 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16 24.11.2025 (Monday) Guru Teg Bahadur Saheed Diwas 

17 25.12.2025 (Thursday) Christmas 

18 27.12.2025 (Saturday) Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

19 (As per the guideline of 
Education Department ….) 

WINTER VACATION 

20 14.01.2026 (Wednesday) Makar Sankranti 

21 03.03.2026 & 04.03.2026 
(Tuesday & Wednesday) 

Holi & Dhulandi 

22 20.03.2026 (Friday) Eid – Ul – Fitr (chand se) 



UTs & Examinations 

SR. 
No. 

Month/Date EXAMINATION PARENTS TEACHER 
MEET 

1 May UT 1 24 May 2025 

2 August UT 2 30 August 2025 

3 September-October Half Yearly Examination 18 October 2025 

4 November UT 3 29 November 2025 

5 December UT4 27 December 2025 

6 Feb-March Annual Examination 21 March 2026 

 


